PISD Osmo iPad Apps

Game

ABCs

Costume Party

Counting Town

Shape Builder

Squiggle Magic
Projector

Monster
Newton

Numbers

Kaleidoscope

Masterpiece

Numbers Classic
Stories
Coding Awbie
Coding Duo
Coding Jam

Pizza Co.

Super Studio Disney
Mickey Mouse & Friends

Math Wizard

Osmo Link

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

Digital only

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

Digital only

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

Digital only

Free or
paid app

Free

Free

Paid, with
a free trial

Paid, with
a free trial

Free
Free

Free
Free

Free

Paid, with
a free trial

Free

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Ages

3-5

3-5

3-5

3-5

4-9

4-9

4-9

4-10

4-10

4-10

4-10

5-10

5-10

5-10

5-10

5-10

Pieces

Sticks & Rings

Costume Pieces

Sticks & Rings

Sticks & Rings

Sticks & Rings
NONE

Creative Starter Kit (opt)
Creative Starter Kit (opt)

Number Tiles

NONE

Creative Starter Kit (opt)

Number Tiles
Costume Pieces
Coding Family Bundle
Coding Family Bundle
Coding Family Bundle

Pizza Co Tiles

Super Studio Mickey


https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/abcs-squiggle-magic
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/stories-costume-party/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/abcs-squiggle-magic
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/abcs-squiggle-magic
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/abcs-squiggle-magic
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/monster/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/monster/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/numbers/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/monster/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/numbers/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/stories-costume-party
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/bundles/coding-family/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/bundles/coding-family/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/bundles/coding-family/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/pizza-co/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/super-studio-mickey/

Math Wizard:
Amazing Airships

Math Wizard:
Enchanted World

Math Wizard:

Fantastic Food Truck

Math Wizard: Magical

Workshop

Math Wizard: Secrets

of the Dragons

Tangram
Tangram Classic
Words
Detective Agency

World

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

PlayOsmo.com

Digital only

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-12

6-12

6-12

10+

Kit

Kit

Kit

Kit

Kit
Tangram Tiles
Tangram Tiles

Words

Detective Agency


https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/math-wizard-amazing-airships/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/math-wizard-enchanted-world-games/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/math-wizard-foodtruck/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/math-wizard-magical-workshop/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/math-wizard-secrets-of-the-dragons/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/tangram/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/tangram/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/words/
https://www.playosmo.com/en/shopping/games/detective/

